57
Dimensions shown in mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Accessories
Cable Clamps
without telescoping bushing
VG95234 Style KK
VG95234 Former Shell size A-Thread l2 d1 l1 l3 Shell-
Part no. Designation MS suitable for max. max. max. max. Weight
connectors g
acc. MS
VG95234KK 4 MS3057- 4A* 10SL, 12S, 5/7-24NEF-2B 10,5 7,9 20,8 22,5 13,2
VG95234KK 6 MS3057- 6A* 14S, 3/4-20UN EF-2B 10,5 11,1 22,4 27,4 18,6
VG95234KK 8 MS3057- 8A* 16S, 16 7/8-20UN EF-2B 10,5 14,2 24,0 29,8 23,6
VG95234KK12 MS3057-10A* 18 1-20UN EF-2B 10,5 15,8 24,0 32,2 27,3
VG95234KK12 MS3057-12A* 20, 22 1 3/16-18NEF-2B 10,5 19,0 24,0 37,4 37,2
VG95234KK16 MS3057-16A* 24, 28 1 7/16-18NEF-2B 10,5 23,7 26,4 43,5 56,3
VG95234KK20 MS3057-20A* 32 1 3/4-18NS-2B 12,0 31,8 28,0 51,7 83,9
VG95234KK24 MS3057-24A* 36 2-18NS-2B 13,7 34,6 29,6 57,8 109,8
* WB = Cable clamp with cable telescoping bushing
Telescoping Bushings
Telescoping bushing (used with MS3057A resp. VG95234KK
cable clamp) keep dirt, oil and dust out of endbell. Taping or
wrapping wires is eliminated since bushing protects wires
guided through clamp. Combinations of two bushings may be
used to decrease inner diameter for improved sealing.
Material: Polychloroprene
Shell VG95234 MS Cannon d1 d2 d3 l Weight
size Part no. Part no. Part no. g
10SL, 12S VG95234KT10SL MS3420-04 012-8552-000 8,0 6,6 9,9 70,0 4
14S VG95234KT14S MS3420-06 012-8554-000 10,9 9,1 12,7 67,0 5
16S, 16 VG95234KT16 MS3420-08 012-0218-000 14,0 11,1 19,0 64,0 6
18 VG95234KT18 MS3420-10 012-0219-000 15,7 14,3 22,0 60,0 4
20, 22 VG95234KT20 MS3420-12 012-0220-000 18,8 15,9 26,9 57,0 7
24 VG95234KT24 MS3420-16 012-8555-000 21,2 16,6 26,9 57,0 13
28 VG95234KT28 MS3420-18 012-8556-000 23,6 21,5 33,3 54,0 13
32 VG95234KT32 MS3420-20 012-8557-000 26,5 21,5 33,3 54,0 26
– – 012-8558-000 31,5 26,8 40,4 51,0 26
36 VG95234KT32 MS3420-24 012-8558-000 31,5 26,8 40,4 51,0 30
– MS3420-24 012-0223-000 34,7 31,8 46,8 48,0 30